
Utah Hispanic/Latino Organizations
SOCIAL, CULTURAL, EDUCATION SERVICE
CBO NAME FIRST NAME LAST NAME ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP WORK PHONE OTHER PHONE CELL PHONE FAX EMAIL
American Center of Spain Mayte Bastidas PO Box 112336 Salt Lake City UT 84147 (801) 3472208 aco4spain@hotmail.com
Asociación Boliviana en Utah Bianca Ayllon 5479 W Cyclamen Cove West Jordan UT 84084 (801) 9579567
Asociación Cultural y Educativa Latino Americana Jorge Angel PO Box 3224 Ogden UT (801) 3935268 (801) 4515972
Asociacion de Salvadoreños en Utah Fatima Davila 416 E Marina Circle Saratoga Springs UT 84043 (801) 7661785 fatimadav@hotmail.com
Asociación de Venezuela Nancy Delgado 8503  S 2700 W West Jordan UT 84088 (801) 5651342 n.delgado@delta.com
Asociación Latino Americana de Utah Jorge ArceLarreta 1900 Berkeley St Salt Lake City UT 84108 jarcelarreta@hotmail.com
Asociación Panameña Enelda Gonzalez 4828 Highland Circle #306 Salt Lake City UT 84117 (801) 5410935 eneldah7@aol.com

Asociación Peruana de Utah Pedro Gomez 2220 Mary Holiday Rd #412 Holiday UT 84117
(801) 9132064
(801)2783184

picogg@netscape.net

Brazilian Association of Utah Carlos Machado 7682 S 520 E Midvale UT 84047 (801) 5637995 carlos.machado@fhwa.dot.gov
Casa de España Baldomero Lago 5131 S Morningsun Drive Taylorsvil le UT 84123 (801) 2648321 consuldeutah@msn.com
Centro Hispano Ingrid Guzman 819 S Freedom Blvd Provo UT 84601 (801) 6550258 (801) 3735803 ingrid_guzman1@hotmail.com

Centro Civico Mexicano Alexius Gallegos 155 S 600 W
Salt Lake
City

UT 84101 (801) 5327632 no email

Centro Civico Mexicano Martha Manzano 155 S 600 W
Salt Lake
City

UT 84101 (801) 4859980 (801) 3599316 (801) 5300996 no email

Chapines en Utah Luis Gonzalez 473 N Main St #4 Kaysville UT (801) 5777440 andresportillo@hotmail.com
Chilean Community of Utah Nolberto Castro 1206 W Red Rose Lane Murray UT ncastro@co.slc.ut.us
Club Chile Lindo Angel Gonzalez 3191 E Boulder Drive Layton UT 84040 (801) 4440681 acgd@hotmail.com
Club Mujeres Latinas Gloria Faulkner 4920 S Wai Way Salt Lake City UT 84117 (801) 9139592 (801) 2788650 gg_faulkner@imsiusa.com
Colonia Colombiana de Utah Mitchel Garsz PO Box 188 Layton UT 84040 (801) 6950801 mitchel1@aol.com
Colonia Ecuatoriana Sonia Alarcon Parker 3969 S Pharaon Rd Salt Lake City UT 84123 (801) 9574446 (801) 5300996 parkerso@slcc.edu
Comunidad Dominicana de Utah Pedro Morales 2261 E Westminister Avenue Salt Lake City UT 84108 (801) 7591324 no email
Fraternidad El Salvador Ana Granadeño Wall 499 N 200 W #39 Bountiful UT 84010 (801) 2927681 wallac@ldschurch.org
Fraternidad Peruana de Utah Ricardo Castro 4276 Brunswick Ct Salt Lake City UT 84123 (801) 2659797 rcastro@co.slc.ut.us
Fundación Andes Claudia Viera 1989 N 3900 W Ogden UT 84404 (801) 6039117 (801) 6210885 claudia@casamtg.net
Honduras Maya de Utah Antonella Romero Packard 284 E Pavilion Circle Saratoga Springs UT 84043 (801) 6511262 antonella2005@gmail.com
Instituto de Estudios Vallejianos Spanish Mara Garcia 3150 JFS Brigham Young University Provo UT 84602 (801) 4223106 mara_Garcia@byu.edu
Refórma de Utah Grisalda Mora PO Box 521271 Salt Lake City UT 84152 (801) 5948640 (801) 5324056 (801) 5948632 (801) 3228182 gmora@slcpl.lib.ut.us
Refórma de Utah Tessa Epstain PO Box 521271 Salt Lake City UT 84152 (801) 5948640 (801) 5324056 (801) 5948632 (801) 3228182 no email
Uruguayos Unidos de Utah Mario Medina 1594 N Main Farmingt on UT 84025 (801) 6043845 no email

ADVOCACY
American G.I. Forum Gabe Archuleta 369 Healy St Ogden UT 84401 (801) 4588652 garchuleta@yahoo.com
American G.I. Forum Lawrence Medina 369 Healy St Ogden UT 84401 (801) 7772060 (801) 3643927 lzmedina@smartfella.com
Cache Hispanic Center Leo Bravo 290 N 400 E Logan UT 84321 (435) 7538486 bravos@n1.net
Hispanos Unidos Carlos Polo 121 W Tabernacle St St Geroge UT 84770 (435) 6286723 no email
Hispanos Unidos Fred Flores 336 E 100 S Ivrins UT 84015 (435) 6802986 no email
Hispanos Unidos Rosa Martinez 398 W 200 N St Geroge Ut 84770 (435) 6191925 no email
Image of Utah (Weber) Chris Martinez 707 W 2550 N Clinton UT 84015 (801) 8258317 cmart51037@aol.com
La Alianza Latina Nelsy Delgado 8503 S 2700 W West Jodran UT 84088 (801) 5651342 nelsy.delgado@delta.com
RAZ PAC Robert Gallegos 4704 W 3280 S Salt Lake City UT 84120 (801) 9648953 no email
Utah Coalition of La Raza Frank Cordova PO Box 389 Salt Lake City UT 84110 (801) 4469067 pancho25@netzero.net
Utah Coalition of La Raza Robert Archuleta PO Box 389 Salt Lake City UT 84110 (801) 4676355 loarch@msn.com
Utah Hispanic Democratic Caucus Robert Archuletta POBox 9201 Salt Lake City UT 84109 no email
Utah Republican Hispanic Assembly Marco Diaz 8928 S Wasatch Blvd Sandy UT 84903 (801) 9479012 no email
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HIGHER EDUCATION
CBO NAME FIRST NAME LAST NAME ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP WORK PHONE OTHER PHONE CELL PHONE FAX EMAIL

BYU MultiCultural Center Jim Slaughter
1320 Wilkinson Student Center
PO Box 27918

Provo UT 84602 (801) 4223065 no email

SLC Hispanic/Latino Student Council Martin Palma 4600 S Redwood Rd Salt Lake City UT 84160 (801) 9574556 parkerso@slcc.edu
U of U CESA Simon Fritz 318 Union Building Salt Lake City UT 84112 (801) 5818151 no email
U of U MECHA Rich Garcia 318 Union Building Salt Lake City UT 84112 (801) 5818151 rgarcia@sa.utah.edu
U of U Neighborhood Partners Coleen Casto 1060 S 900 W Salt Lake City UT 84104 (801) 5814250 c.casto@ucomm.utah.edu
U of U Irene Fishcer 1060 S 900 W Salt Lake City UT 84104 (801) 9723596 no email

USU MultiCultural Center Fawn Groves 155 Old Main Hill Logan UT
84322
0155

(435) 7971733 fawn.grove@usu.edu

USU MultiCultural Center Mathew Leituala 155 Old Main Hill Logan UT
84322
0155

(435) 7971733 mathew.letuala@usu.edu

UVSC Forign Language Department Carol Morgan 800 W University Parkway Orem UT 84058 (801) 8638518 morgancr@uvsc.edu
UVSC Multicultural Student Center Miguel Jaimes 800 S Univeristy Parkway Orem UT 84058 (801) 8638000 multicultural@uvsc.edu
Ogden Weber Applied Tech College: Office of Diversity Pamela Hernandez 200 N Washington Blvd Ogden UT 84404 (801) 6278452 hernandp@owatc.edu
WSU Muticultural Services Ruth Stubbs 1116 University Circle Ogden UT 84408 (801) 6267330 rstubbs@weber.edu

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
Ogden Hispanic Chamber of Commerce Don Salazar 2444 Washington Blvd Ogden UT 84401 (801) 6298613 no email

Utah County Hispanic Chamber of Commerce Gabriel Perez 509 S Orem Blvd Orem UT 84058 (801) 4045511 (801) 4045555
Utah County Hispanic Chamber of 
Commerce

Utah Hispanic Chamber of Commerce Carlos Linares 1635 S Redwood Rd Salt Lake City UT 84104 (801) 5323308 no email
Utah LatinAmerican Chamber of Commerce Jose Loayza 4609 S 2300 E, Ste. 103 Salt Lake City UT 84117 (801) 2783015 no email

SERVICES
Alliance Community Services Jorge J. ArceLarreta 347 E South Temple Salt Lake City UT 84111 (801) 3598922 jarcelarreta@hotmail.com

Catholic Hispanic Ministry Maria Cruz Gray 27 C St Salt Lake City UT 84103
(801) 3288641
ext 361

maria.cruzgray@dioslc.org

Centro de la Familia Rebecca Chavez Houck 3780 S West Temple Salt Lake City UT 84115 (801) 5214773 r.chavezhouck@lafamilia.org
Community/Minority Affairs Mark Alvarez 451 S State St Salt Lake City UT 84111 (801) 5357734 mark.alvarez@slcgov.com

Comunidades Unidas Claudia Gonzalez 695 W Center St Midvale UT 84047
(801) 6881009
(801) 5666191

claudia@cuutah.org

Comunidades Unidas Teresa Mora 695 W Center St Midvale UT 84047 (801) 5666191 teresa@cuutah.org
Fraternidad Hispana Elizabeth Robertson 3098 W 5685 S Taylorsvil le UT 84118 (801) 9667294 no email
Grupo Hispano Alcohols Anonymous Alberto Velasquez 717 S 300 W # A Salt Lake City UT 84104 (801) 5481515 haycaramba69@yahoo.com
Immigrant Association Lucila O'sses Shamy 3723 S Oxford Way West Valley City UT 84119 (801) 9680199 shamans@ecite.com
Latino Survey and Research Lee Martinz 1154 N Antilles Drive Salt Lake City UT 84116 no email
Minority Community Information & Education Center Kiko Cornejo 353 E 200 S, Suite 201 Salt Lake City UT 84111 (801) 5383400 (801) 7557572 ecornejo@utah.gov
Multicultural Legal Services 205 N 400 W Salt Lake City UT 84103 (801) 4861183 no email
Padres Anonimos Communidades Unidas Teresa Mora 695 W Center St Midvale UT 84047 (801) 5666191 (801) 5776115 teresa@cuutah.org 
Prevención y Rescate Utah
Prevent and Rescue you

Jorge Sagastume 591  E 10600 S Sandy UT 84070 (801) 5714079 (801) 5714079 sagas1656@hotmail.com

Proyecto Paisano Salvador Lazalde 316 E Winchester Murray UT 84107 8012669410 (801) 9131092 sallazalde@yahoo.com

SLC Southwest Voter Registration Frank Cordova 2311 W Pendalton Way So. Jordan UT 84095
(801) 4469067
(801) 5738503

no email

Terranova Centerfor Immigration and Advocacy Services America Alas PO Box 1223 Sandy UT 84091 (801) 6528630 (801) 7473578 tciasut@aol.com

Una Mano Amiga (UMA) Rocio Mejia PO Box 1372 West Jordan UT 84084 (801) 5670347 (801) 4500849 (801) 5680530
Rociomejia7@cs.com or 
mano_amigahispanos757@hotmail.
com

Utah Migrant Seasonal Farmworkers Coalition Tony Yapias 533 26th St, Suite 204 Ogden UT 84401 (801) 5603218 tyapias@yahoo.com
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